MPLS GRADUATE JOINT CONSULTATIVE FORUM

2020-21 MEMBERS 
Chemistry 

Isabel Creed

isabel.creed@seh.

 HYPERLINK "http://ox.ac.uk/" \t "_blank" ox.ac.uk
Computer Science 

Nick Hu
nick.hu@balliol.ox.ac.uk
DTCs
Dominik Schwarz
dominik.schwarz@kellogg.ox.ac.uk
Alister Dale-Evans (Deputy and will take over from MT21)

alister.dale-evans@linacre.ox.ac.uk
Earth Sciences 
Rebecca Colquhoun
rebecca.colquhoun@univ.ox.ac.uk
Engineering Science
David Yang

david.yang@keble.ox.ac.uk
Materials 
Jack Aspinall
jack.aspinall@oriel.ox.ac.uk
Mathematics 
Candy Bowtell
bowtell@maths.ox.ac.uk
Physics
Oliver Karnbach
oliver.karnbach@chch.ox.ac.uk
Plant Sciences 

Laura Ossorio Carballo
laura.ossoriocarballo@wolfson.ox.ac.uk
Statistics

James Ayre

james.ayre@stcatz.ox.ac.uk
Emilia Pompe

emilia.pompe@spc.ox.ac.uk 
Zoology

Julius Brightross

Julius.brightross@zoo.ox.ac.uk
NERC DTP

Christian Norton 

christian.norton@bnc.ox.ac.uk
SU Vice-President(Graduates)

vpgraduates@oxfordsu.ox.ac.uk 

Lauren Bolz
Divisional Board Student Representative (Graduates)
Ben Fernando

benjamin.fernando@seh.ox.ac.uk
pg-mpls@ousu.ox.ac.uk
